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Women / XB / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Sixtos-Ocampo1107
Bayshore Elite

9.550 9.350 9.4259.800 38.125
1T 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Madeline Kiyuna1104
Bayshore Elite

9.550 9.000 9.5509.550 37.650
1T 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Camille Bennett1139
Gymtowne

9.275 9.350 9.1759.325 37.125
4 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Madeline Griswold1142
Gymtowne

9.200 9.175 9.0759.250 36.700
7 4 4 6 4 

4 

Shay Jessee1155
Head Over Heels

9.125 9.400 8.7259.150 36.400
9T 1 9T 11 5 

5 

Lauren Daigre1127
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 8.850 9.0259.200 36.325
5 10T 5T 7 6 

6 

Alaynah Navat1163
Peninsula

9.425 8.925 8.3509.175 35.875
3 7 7T 17 7T

7T

Isabella Wu1152
Head Over Heels

9.000 8.900 9.1258.850 35.875
15 8 16T 5 7T

7T

Michaela Salsman1131
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.075 8.750 8.8009.150 35.775
12 12 9T 10 9 

9 

Sophia Naiburg1161
North Bay

9.025 8.875 8.6759.175 35.750
14 9 7T 12T 10 

10 

Alexis Ehrenberg1109
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 8.150 9.2509.200 35.650
13 19 5T 3 11 

11 

Anika Espinoza1164
Peninsula

9.225 8.675 8.6759.000 35.575
6 13T 14T 12T 12 

12 

Kate Vilas1124
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 8.675 8.5509.025 35.350
11 13T 13 14 13 

13 

Jacqueline Fuentes1120
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 8.475 8.5259.000 35.175
8 16 14T 15 14 

14 

Sophia Templin1145
Gymtowne

8.725 8.625 8.9008.800 35.050
16 15 18 8T 15 

15 

Tatiana Cherukuri1134
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.425 9.000 8.5009.050 34.975
18 5T 12 16 16 

16 

Johanna Durell1154
Head Over Heels

9.125 8.300 8.3258.775 34.525
9T 18 19 18 17 

17 

Sofia Temple1133
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 8.850 7.7009.125 34.175
17 10T 11 19 18 

18 

Vanessa Villalobos1135
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.600 8.450 8.9008.850 33.800
19 17 16T 8T 19 

19 
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